Direct-Burial Armored Multi Loose Tube Fiber Optic Cables
01
Standard Compliances
Ordering Information
No. of
Cores
Multi Mode Multi Mode Multi Mode Single Mode
Outer
Jacket
Overall
Dimensio
n (mm)
Packaging
ClearCurve® OM3 ClearCurve® OM4 ClearCurve® OM5
SMF-28® Ultra
ITU-T G.652.D
12 CS-FOBAM3-12 CS-FOBAM4-12 CS-FOBAM5-12 CS-FOBAS2-12 PE 13.1 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
24 CS-FOBAM3-24 CS-FOBAM4-24 CS-FOBAM5-24 CS-FOBAS2-24 PE 13.1 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
48 CS-FOBAM3-48 CS-FOBAM4-48 CS-FOBAM5-48 CS-FOBAS2-48 PE 13.1 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
96 CS-FOBAM3-96 CS-FOBAM4-96 CS-FOBAM5-96 CS-FOBAS2-96 PE 15.5 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
144 CS-FOBAM3-144 CS-FOBAM4-144 CS-FOBAM5-144 CS-FOBAS2-144 PE 16.5 ± 2000M - 4000M/Reel
• IEC 60794-1-2 (Optical fiber cable mechanical & environmental tests).
• ITU-T G.652.D (Single-mode fiber standard).
• RoHS
Physical Specifications